il DATA FOR PROGRESS

From November 3 to 5, 2021, Data for Progress conducted a survey of 1,135 likely voters nationally using web panel
respondents. The sample was weighted to be representative of likely voters by age, gender, education, race, and voting
history. The survey was conducted in English. The margin of error is +3 percentage points.

N=1,135 unless otherwise specified. Some values may not add up to 100 due to rounding.

[11 Some lawmakers in Congress are proposing giving
Medicare the power to negotiate lower prices on 30 of the
most expensive prescription drugs.

Do you support or oppose this proposal?

[2] Some lawmakers in Congress are proposing adding an
annual $2,000 cap to out-of-pocket spending through
Medicare Part D, the part of Medicare that covers the cost of
prescription drugs. This would mean that no one on
Medicare would pay more than $2000 a year for prescription
drugs.

Do you support or oppose this proposal?

[31 Some lawmakers in Congress are proposing giving the
government the power to negotiate a lower price on insulin
with the goal that no one will pay more than $35/month for
insulin.

Do you support or oppose this proposal?
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Strongly support ................ 53%
Somewhat support .............. 31
Somewhat oppose . .............. 6
Strongly oppose ................. 4
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[4] Some lawmakers in Congress are proposing requiring
pharmaceutical companies to pay a fine when the prices of
their drugs increase faster than the rate of inflation. This
would lower drug prices for both people on Medicare and
for people on private insurance.

Do you support or oppose this proposal?
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Strongly support .......... ... 58% 68% 53% 49
Somewhat support .............. 27 24 30 29
Somewhat oppose ............... 7 4 8 9
Strongly oppose ................. 4 1 5 8
Don'tknow ..................... 4 3 4 5
SUPPORT (TOTAL) ............... 85% 92% 83% 78
OPPOSE (TOTAL) +.vvveas 11 5 13 17
SUPPORT (NET) ..., +74 +87 +70 +61



